
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LynxRace Club 51:08 05:41

2 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 51:41 +00:33 05:45

3 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 51:42 +00:34 05:45

4 144 Samuel Castela LynxRace Club 52:43 +01:35 05:51

5 789 Romel Agreda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 52:53 +01:45 05:53

6 685 José Machado Exército de Portugal 55:14 +04:06 06:08

7 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 55:21 +04:13 06:09

8 136 Ricardo candeias Unique Adventure 57:38 +06:30 06:24

9 318 Bruninho Sousa OCR Portugal Lab 01:00:26 +09:18 06:43

10 1044 Daniel Suso Sánchez SONS OF POSEIDON 01:01:02 +09:54 06:47

11 119 Marco Paulo Martins Lopes Individual 01:02:23 +11:15 06:56

12 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal Lab 01:02:33 +11:25 06:57

13 161 Marco Aurélio Cardoso lopes URBANFIT RACE 01:02:33 +11:25 06:57

14 1040 Francisco Ribeiro Sem limites 01:03:16 +12:08 07:02

15 118 Pedro Marques Exército de Portugal 01:03:20 +12:12 07:02

16 625 Rui Manuel Pires da Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:04:05 +12:57 07:07

17 608 João Leandro Unique Adventure 01:04:05 +12:57 07:07

18 315 Alexandre Florindo Individual 01:04:35 +13:27 07:11

19 796 Gonçalo Spínola Academia Militar 01:04:39 +13:31 07:11

20 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual 01:05:16 +14:08 07:15

21 329 Pedro Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:05:24 +14:16 07:16

22 693 Vicente Paixão AVP 01:05:38 +14:30 07:18

23 256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Unique Adventure 01:06:06 +14:58 07:21

24 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:07:22 +16:14 07:29

25 355 Fábio Oliveira Unique Adventure 01:07:43 +16:35 07:31

26 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors Ocr 01:07:48 +16:40 07:32

27 767 Jorge Silva FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:08:02 +16:54 07:34

28 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:08:20 +17:12 07:36

29 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club 01:08:46 +17:38 07:38

30 856 Francisco Rodal FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:08:49 +17:41 07:39

31 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:09:51 +18:43 07:46

32 779 Fernando Narciso Academia Militar 01:10:27 +19:19 07:50

33 1008 Guillermo Lago FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:11:04 +19:56 07:54

34 303 Marco Moura LynxRace Club 01:11:27 +20:19 07:56

35 1005 Gonçalo Silva Escorpiões 01:11:40 +20:32 07:58

36 1047 Eloy Marín Castro SONS OF POSEIDON 01:11:58 +20:50 08:00

37 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 01:12:10 +21:02 08:01

38 1046 Oliver Castro Souto SONS OF POSEIDON 01:13:00 +21:52 08:07

39 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 01:13:23 +22:15 08:09

40 1010 Luís Filipe de Almeida Guerra Goodfellas 01:13:32 +22:24 08:10

41 130 Miguel Fernandes LynxRace Club 01:13:37 +22:29 08:11

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 3,4ºC 97%15:00

End 3,4ºC 97%17:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 110 Carlos Miranda Individual 01:14:07 +22:59 08:14

43 790 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 01:14:21 +23:13 08:16

44 1009 Daniel Otero FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:14:43 +23:35 08:18

45 113 Carlos Costa Sem limites 01:15:03 +23:55 08:20

46 1025 Pablo Regueira Martínez Individual 01:15:43 +24:36 08:25

47 1006 Luís Félix Escorpiões 01:16:08 +25:00 08:28

48 32 Pedro Aleixo Unique Adventure 01:16:58 +25:50 08:33

49 343 Henrique Antunes Fénix OCR 01:18:15 +27:07 08:42

50 687 João Pedro Preguiça United Warriors Ocr 01:19:23 +28:15 08:49

51 1022 Diego Pérez Vieites Individual 01:19:33 +28:25 08:50

52 1028 Henrique Moreira Individual 01:19:50 +28:42 08:52

53 342 Ricardo Rebelo Individual 01:19:53 +28:45 08:53

54 369 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:20:05 +28:57 08:54

55 1034 Henrique padrão Individual 01:21:29 +30:21 09:03

56 1013 Diogo José Correia Lopes HIFIT 01:23:14 +32:06 09:15

57 166 Joana Lopes Individual 01:23:28 +32:20 09:16

58 1033 Alberto Rey Rey Individual 01:25:21 +34:13 09:29

59 1039 Vitor Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:25:40 +34:32 09:31

60 1002 André Eiriz CrossBox Chaves 01:25:55 +34:47 09:33

61 1024 Henrique Araújo Individual 01:27:11 +36:03 09:41

62 1014 Sérgio Daniel Barros Carvalho HIFIT 01:27:24 +36:16 09:43

63 1021 David Fernandez guedes Individual 01:28:53 +37:45 09:53

64 1007 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 01:29:25 +38:17 09:56

65 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 01:30:47 +39:39 10:05

66 1026 André Domingues Individual 01:32:50 +41:42 10:19

67 291 Tiago Garcia Individual 01:34:07 +42:59 10:27

68 857 Anton Prado FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:34:27 +43:19 10:30

69 1029 Miguel Ares Individual 01:34:47 +43:39 10:32

70 1020 Sebastian Crickmore Individual 01:34:52 +43:44 10:32

71 249 Diogo Carmo Brave Lake - ACCM 01:35:01 +43:53 10:33

72 1015 Edi Portela HIFIT 01:36:12 +45:04 10:41

73 1031 Ramón Couto Castro Individual 01:37:51 +46:43 10:52

74 771 Miguel Graça O Gordo vai à baliza 01:38:17 +47:09 10:55

75 2049 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:38:45 +47:37 10:58

76 1012 Dario Faria Simoes HIFIT 01:38:48 +47:40 10:59

77 1023 Elias Junior Individual 01:40:59 +49:51 11:13

78 1016 Hélder Daniel Cruz Pontes HIFIT 01:41:09 +50:01 11:14

79 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab 01:44:26 +53:18 11:36

80 1035 Samuel Gomez Individual 01:45:08 +54:00 11:41

81 1011 Abel Laranjeira da Costa HIFIT 01:45:30 +54:22 11:43

82 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 01:46:23 +55:15 11:49

83 1037 Carlos Abal Roma Nubeiros OCR 01:48:30 +57:22 12:03

84 1042 Silvia Miragaya Carballal SONS OF POSEIDON 01:49:02 +57:54 12:07

85 1019 Luis Miguel da Silva Araujo Individual 01:51:34 +01:00:26 12:24

86 669 Francisco Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal Lab 01:55:10 +01:04:02 12:48

87 668 Daniel Paulo da Silva Estrela OCR Portugal Lab 01:55:24 +01:04:16 12:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 1032 Patricia Barreiro García Individual 02:02:36 +01:11:29 13:37

89 1036 Iria Martínez Piñeiro Nubeiros OCR 02:02:43 +01:11:35 13:38

90 1041 Lucía Vázquez Sesar SONS OF POSEIDON 02:03:04 +01:11:56 13:40

91 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:04:40 +01:13:32 13:51

92 1001 Helena Teixeira CrossBox Chaves 02:15:04 +01:23:56 15:00

93 1004 Ana Moreira CrossFitMCN 02:28:45 +01:37:37 16:32

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

25 DQ Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal Lab

27 DQ Sofia Lobo Sem limites

82 DQ Rui Cunha Individual

105 DQ Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam

163 DQ Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam

169 DQ Luciano Manuel Silva Pereira Individual

170 DQ Nelson Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam

186 DQ Sílvia Silva Unique Adventure

228 DQ Nuno Café LynxRace Club

264 DQ Gabriel Vilela FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO

287 DQ Ricardo Ferreira Trail Runners Portimão

319 DQ Filipe Serra OCR Portugal Lab

346 DQ Joel Martins United Warriors Ocr

370 DQ Lucie Teixeira Exército de Portugal

396 DQ Ricardo Salgueiro Fénix OCR

397 DQ Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro Fénix OCR

475 DQ Inês Vicente Exército de Portugal

502 DQ Carolina Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam

590 DQ Ricardo Campos Pegasus OCR ProTeam

665 DQ Cíntia Nunes LynxRace Club

674 DQ Rute Ribeiro LynxRace Club

683 DQ António Vilhena Exército de Portugal

698 DQ João Alves Pegasus OCR ProTeam

719 DQ Rafael Oliveira LynxRace Club

723 DQ André Silva LynxRace Club

732 DQ Vera Toubarro LynxRace Club

736 DQ Ricardo Jorge Prazeres Duarte 
Bargado

OCR Clube TAP

743 DQ Daniel Rodrigues Soares T22

757 DQ Luis Casimiro OCR Portugal Lab

758 DQ Carlos Araújo Sem limites

780 DQ Rita Fialho Individual

807 DQ Rafael Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal Lab

821 DQ Marisa Ferreira Hipólito Exército de Portugal

824 DQ Inês Lopes Exército de Portugal

836 DQ Gonçalo Emanuel Morais Sousa Individual

849 DQ Jorge Calado Individual

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

852 DQ Francisco José de Goz Abreu Academia Militar

865 DQ Vera Maia LynxRace Club

59 DNF Ana Botas Pegasus OCR ProTeam

221 DNF João Almeida OCR Portugal Lab

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09
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Start 3,4ºC 97%15:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 3,4ºC 97%17:49

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 315 Alexandre Florindo Individual 16-17 Masculino 01:04:35 07:11

18-19 Feminino
1 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 18-19 Feminino 01:30:47 10:05

18-19 Masculino
1 318 Bruninho Sousa OCR Portugal Lab 18-19 Masculino 01:00:26 06:43

2 1040 Francisco Ribeiro Sem limites 18-19 Masculino 01:03:16 +02:50 07:02

3 669 Francisco Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal Lab 18-19 Masculino 01:55:10 +54:44 12:48

20-24 Feminino
1 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 20-24 Feminino 01:46:23 11:49

20-24 Masculino
1 796 Gonçalo Spínola Academia Militar 20-24 Masculino 01:04:39 07:11

2 1008 Guillermo Lago FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

20-24 Masculino 01:11:04 +06:24 07:54

3 1005 Gonçalo Silva Escorpiões 20-24 Masculino 01:11:40 +07:00 07:58

4 1006 Luís Félix Escorpiões 20-24 Masculino 01:16:08 +11:28 08:28

5 343 Henrique Antunes Fénix OCR 20-24 Masculino 01:18:15 +13:36 08:42

6 291 Tiago Garcia Individual 20-24 Masculino 01:34:07 +29:28 10:27

25-29 Feminino
1 1036 Iria Martínez Piñeiro Nubeiros OCR 25-29 Feminino 02:02:43 13:38

2 1001 Helena Teixeira CrossBox Chaves 25-29 Feminino 02:15:04 +12:20 15:00

25-29 Masculino
1 329 Pedro Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 25-29 Masculino 01:05:24 07:16

2 779 Fernando Narciso Academia Militar 25-29 Masculino 01:10:27 +05:03 07:50

3 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:12:10 +06:46 08:01

4 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 25-29 Masculino 01:13:23 +07:58 08:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09

Elite

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024
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5 369 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:20:05 +14:41 08:54

6 857 Anton Prado FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:34:27 +29:03 10:30

7 1019 Luis Miguel da Silva Araujo Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:51:34 +46:10 12:24

30-34 Feminino
1 1042 Silvia Miragaya Carballal SONS OF POSEIDON 30-34 Feminino 01:49:02 12:07

2 1041 Lucía Vázquez Sesar SONS OF POSEIDON 30-34 Feminino 02:03:04 +14:01 13:40

3 1004 Ana Moreira CrossFitMCN 30-34 Feminino 02:28:45 +39:42 16:32

30-34 Masculino
1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio LynxRace Club 30-34 Masculino 51:08 05:41

2 789 Romel Agreda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 52:53 +01:45 05:53

3 685 José Machado Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 55:14 +04:05 06:08

4 1044 Daniel Suso Sánchez SONS OF POSEIDON 30-34 Masculino 01:01:02 +09:53 06:47

5 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal Lab 30-34 Masculino 01:02:33 +11:24 06:57

6 625 Rui Manuel Pires da Silva Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Masculino 01:04:05 +12:57 07:07

7 608 João Leandro Unique Adventure 30-34 Masculino 01:04:05 +12:57 07:07

8 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:05:16 +14:08 07:15

9 355 Fábio Oliveira Unique Adventure 30-34 Masculino 01:07:43 +16:34 07:31

10 856 Francisco Rodal FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:08:49 +17:41 07:39

11 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Masculino 01:09:51 +18:43 07:46

12 1046 Oliver Castro Souto SONS OF POSEIDON 30-34 Masculino 01:13:00 +21:52 08:07

13 1009 Daniel Otero FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

30-34 Masculino 01:14:43 +23:35 08:18

14 113 Carlos Costa Sem limites 30-34 Masculino 01:15:03 +23:55 08:20

15 32 Pedro Aleixo Unique Adventure 30-34 Masculino 01:16:58 +25:49 08:33

16 1013 Diogo José Correia Lopes HIFIT 30-34 Masculino 01:23:14 +32:06 09:15

17 1014 Sérgio Daniel Barros Carvalho HIFIT 30-34 Masculino 01:27:24 +36:16 09:43

18 1020 Sebastian Crickmore Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:34:52 +43:44 10:32

19 1012 Dario Faria Simoes HIFIT 30-34 Masculino 01:38:48 +47:40 10:59

20 1011 Abel Laranjeira da Costa HIFIT 30-34 Masculino 01:45:30 +54:22 11:43

21 1037 Carlos Abal Roma Nubeiros OCR 30-34 Masculino 01:48:30 +57:22 12:03

35-39 Feminino
1 166 Joana Lopes Individual 35-39 Feminino 01:23:28 09:16

2 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Feminino 02:04:40 +41:12 13:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09

Elite

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024
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35-39 Masculino

1 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 51:42 05:45

2 144 Samuel Castela LynxRace Club 35-39 Masculino 52:43 +01:01 05:51

3 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 55:21 +03:39 06:09

4 118 Pedro Marques Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 01:03:20 +11:38 07:02

5 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:07:22 +15:40 07:29

6 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:08:20 +16:38 07:36

7 1047 Eloy Marín Castro SONS OF POSEIDON 35-39 Masculino 01:11:58 +20:16 08:00

8 790 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:14:21 +22:39 08:16

9 1025 Pablo Regueira Martínez Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:15:43 +24:01 08:25

10 1022 Diego Pérez Vieites Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:19:33 +27:51 08:50

11 1002 André Eiriz CrossBox Chaves 35-39 Masculino 01:25:55 +34:13 09:33

12 1024 Henrique Araújo Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:27:11 +35:29 09:41

13 1021 David Fernandez guedes Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:28:53 +37:11 09:53

14 1007 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 35-39 Masculino 01:29:25 +37:43 09:56

15 249 Diogo Carmo Brave Lake - ACCM 35-39 Masculino 01:35:01 +43:19 10:33

16 1023 Elias Junior Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:40:59 +49:17 11:13

40-44 Masculino
1 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 51:41 05:45

2 136 Ricardo candeias Unique Adventure 40-44 Masculino 57:38 +05:56 06:24

3 693 Vicente Paixão AVP 40-44 Masculino 01:05:38 +13:56 07:18

4 767 Jorge Silva FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

40-44 Masculino 01:08:02 +16:20 07:34

5 1010 Luís Filipe de Almeida Guerra Goodfellas 40-44 Masculino 01:13:32 +21:50 08:10

6 687 João Pedro Preguiça United Warriors Ocr 40-44 Masculino 01:19:23 +27:41 08:49

7 1028 Henrique Moreira Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:19:50 +28:08 08:52

8 342 Ricardo Rebelo Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:19:53 +28:12 08:53

9 1039 Vitor Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:25:40 +33:58 09:31

10 1026 André Domingues Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:32:50 +41:08 10:19

11 1029 Miguel Ares Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:34:47 +43:05 10:32

12 1015 Edi Portela HIFIT 40-44 Masculino 01:36:12 +44:30 10:41

13 1031 Ramón Couto Castro Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:37:51 +46:09 10:52

14 771 Miguel Graça O Gordo vai à baliza 40-44 Masculino 01:38:17 +46:36 10:55

15 2049 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:38:45 +47:03 10:58

16 1016 Hélder Daniel Cruz Pontes HIFIT 40-44 Masculino 01:41:09 +49:27 11:14

45-49 Feminino
1 1032 Patricia Barreiro García Individual 45-49 Feminino 02:02:36 13:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09
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45-49 Masculino
1 119 Marco Paulo Martins Lopes Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:02:23 06:56

2 161 Marco Aurélio Cardoso lopes URBANFIT RACE 45-49 Masculino 01:02:33 +00:09 06:57

3 256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 01:06:06 +03:42 07:21

4 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors Ocr 45-49 Masculino 01:07:48 +05:24 07:32

5 303 Marco Moura LynxRace Club 45-49 Masculino 01:11:27 +09:03 07:56

6 110 Carlos Miranda Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:14:07 +11:43 08:14

7 1034 Henrique padrão Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:21:29 +19:05 09:03

8 1033 Alberto Rey Rey Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:25:21 +22:57 09:29

50-54 Masculino
1 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club 50-54 Masculino 01:08:46 07:38

2 130 Miguel Fernandes LynxRace Club 50-54 Masculino 01:13:37 +04:50 08:11

3 1035 Samuel Gomez Individual 50-54 Masculino 01:45:08 +36:21 11:41

4 668 Daniel Paulo da Silva Estrela OCR Portugal Lab 50-54 Masculino 01:55:24 +46:37 12:49

55-59 Feminino
1 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab 55-59 Feminino 01:44:26 11:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 04-mar.-2024 10:09

Elite

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 813 Jose Mendes Exército de Portugal 01:01:08 06:48

2 822 Gustavo Emanuel Marques 
Francisco Exército de Portugal 01:02:57 +01:49 07:00

3 818 Luís Castro Exército de Portugal 01:08:03 +06:55 07:34

4 142 Filipe Couto LynxRace Club 01:09:17 +08:09 07:42

5 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal Lab 01:10:02 +08:54 07:47

6 847 José Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:20:54 +19:46 08:59

7 815 Armindo Santos Individual 01:22:07 +20:59 09:07

8 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal Lab 01:23:32 +22:24 09:17

9 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 01:26:36 +25:28 09:37

10 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 01:27:30 +26:22 09:43

11 809 Nélio João Fraga Individual 01:29:04 +27:56 09:54

12 850 Pedro Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:44:16 +43:08 11:35

13 819 Miguel Poeira Insane Évora Team 02:10:15 +01:09:07 14:28

14 853 Adriana Fernandes Individual 02:12:34 +01:11:26 14:44

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 3,4ºC 97%15:15

End 3,4ºC 97%17:28

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

292 DQ Helena Almeida Pegasus OCR ProTeam

313 DQ Patricia Ribeiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam

691 DQ Diana Meira Pegasus OCR ProTeam

747 DQ Leonor Barreiros Urban Obstacles

811 DQ Gisela Loureço FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO

812 DQ Sara Lage FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56

LIGA COMPETITIVE - STAGE 1

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 3,4ºC 97%15:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 3,4ºC 97%17:28

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

25-29 Masculino
1 818 Luís Castro Exército de Portugal 25-29 Masculino 01:08:03 07:34

2 850 Pedro Martins FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

25-29 Masculino 01:44:16 +36:12 11:35

30-34 Masculino
1 813 Jose Mendes Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 01:01:08 06:48

2 822 Gustavo Emanuel Marques Francisco Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 01:02:57 +01:49 07:00

3 142 Filipe Couto LynxRace Club 30-34 Masculino 01:09:17 +08:09 07:42

4 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 01:27:30 +26:21 09:43

5 809 Nélio João Fraga Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:29:04 +27:56 09:54

6 819 Miguel Poeira Insane Évora Team 30-34 Masculino 02:10:15 +01:09:07 14:28

35-39 Feminino
1 853 Adriana Fernandes Individual 35-39 Feminino 02:12:34 14:44

35-39 Masculino
1 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal Lab 35-39 Masculino 01:10:02 07:47

40-44 Masculino
1 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal Lab 40-44 Masculino 01:23:32 09:17

2 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 40-44 Masculino 01:26:36 +03:04 09:37

45-49 Masculino

1 847 José Costa FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

45-49 Masculino 01:20:54 08:59

50-54 Masculino
1 815 Armindo Santos Individual 50-54 Masculino 01:22:07 09:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56

Liga Competitive

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1566 João Vitor Alves Bombeiros de Bragança 01:04:20 07:09

2 1718 Ana Teixeira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:05:34 +01:14 07:17

3 1716 Ana Meireles FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:05:37 +01:17 07:17

4 1797 Jorge Emanuel Ferreira Pedrosa Individual 01:07:46 +03:26 07:32

5 1567 Nivaldo Costa Bombeiros de Bragança 01:07:56 +03:36 07:33

6 1783 Carlos Cunha Individual 01:07:59 +03:39 07:33

7 1741 Luis Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:11:58 +07:38 08:00

8 1979 Leonel Pereira T22 01:12:37 +08:17 08:04

9 1743 Rafael Guerra FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:12:50 +08:30 08:06

10 1735 Francisco Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:12:51 +08:31 08:06

11 1760 JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA 
MONTEIRO Ginásio Montalegre 01:13:04 +08:44 08:07

12 1736 Gabriel Gomes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:13:08 +08:48 08:08

13 1759 JOÃO GABRIEL DIAS PINTO Ginásio Montalegre 01:13:20 +09:00 08:09

14 1762 JOÃO VITOR LOPES TEIXEIRA Ginásio Montalegre 01:13:24 +09:04 08:09

15 2024 Tiago Ribeiro VieiraFit 01:14:48 +10:28 08:19

16 2025 VÍTOR FERREIRA VieiraFit 01:14:48 +10:28 08:19

17 1570 Vasco Jorge Rodrigues Costa Bombeiros de Bragança 01:16:20 +12:00 08:29

18 1635 Telmo Pereira CrossFitMCN 01:16:23 +12:03 08:29

19 1636 Tiago António Miranda Caetano CrossFitMCN 01:16:33 +12:13 08:30

20 1634 Rui Vitor Canavez Romao CrossFitMCN 01:16:44 +12:24 08:32

21 1629 Pedro Sousa CrossFitMCN 01:17:18 +12:58 08:35

22 1619 Adelino Moreira CrossFitMCN 01:17:24 +13:04 08:36

23 1873 Rui Oliveira OCR Portugal Lab 01:18:09 +13:49 08:41

24 1507 Luis Silva 100pressão 01:18:39 +14:19 08:44

25 1543 Carlos Sa ASPBSB 01:19:55 +15:35 08:53

26 1544 João Alberto ASPBSB 01:19:56 +15:36 08:53

27 1545 Pedro Cardoso ASPBSB 01:19:56 +15:36 08:53

28 1799 Luis Machado Individual 01:21:31 +17:11 09:03

29 1774 Magda Freitas Individual 01:21:31 +17:11 09:03

30 1757 ANTONIO MANUEL FONTOURA 
COSTA Ginásio Montalegre 01:21:45 +17:25 09:05

31 1846 Ivan Fernández Doval Molis Box 01:23:28 +19:08 09:16

32 1847 Jose carballo guimerans Molis Box 01:23:28 +19:08 09:16

33 1845 Ángel Blanco Vilaboa Molis Box 01:23:28 +19:08 09:16

34 1782 Bruno Alves Individual 01:23:39 +19:19 09:18

35 1784 Daniel Matos Individual 01:26:07 +21:47 09:34

36 1794 Filipe Fernandes Individual 01:26:15 +21:55 09:35

37 1504 André Silva 100pressão 01:26:36 +22:16 09:37

38 1856 Patrick Isaac Dick Nubeiros OCR 01:27:05 +22:45 09:41

39 1785 David Assunção Individual 01:27:09 +22:49 09:41

40 1854 Angel García Prado Nubeiros OCR 01:27:12 +22:52 09:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 2,9ºC 97%15:25

End 2,9ºC 97%18:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 10 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56

GUERREIROS - STAGE 1

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 1505 Diogo Leite 100pressão 01:27:17 +22:57 09:42

42 1795 Gonçalo José Gomes Meneses 
Pimentel Individual 01:27:55 +23:35 09:46

43 1697 Luis Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:27:59 +23:39 09:47

44 1556 Sílvia Galvão BODYSTATION TEAM 01:29:11 +24:51 09:55

45 1889 Lucia llorente RAGNAROK OCR 01:29:20 +25:00 09:56

46 1557 Sílvia Rodrigues BODYSTATION TEAM 01:29:36 +25:16 09:57

47 1894 Victor Domonte Pérez RAGNAROK OCR 01:29:43 +25:23 09:58

48 1893 Tristán Failde Fernández RAGNAROK OCR 01:29:53 +25:33 09:59

49 1892 Raúl Rodríguez RAGNAROK OCR 01:29:56 +25:36 10:00

50 1508 Rui Pereira 100pressão 01:30:14 +25:54 10:02

51 1576 José Cunha Cav°s Extraordinários 01:30:18 +25:58 10:02

52 1502 Agostinho Felix 100pressão 01:30:56 +26:36 10:06

53 1772 Daniela Alexandra Tavares Oliveira Individual 01:31:16 +26:56 10:08

54 1572 José Eduardo Gonçalves Fernandes Braga Warriors 01:31:46 +27:26 10:12

55 1631 Ricardo Manuel da Silva Soares CrossFitMCN 01:32:02 +27:42 10:14

56 1986 Rúben Alves T22 01:33:26 +29:06 10:23

57 1970 Dany Costa T22 01:35:08 +30:48 10:34

58 1981 Luís Filipe Freitas Costa T22 01:35:11 +30:51 10:35

59 1568 Rui Manuel Carvalho Felix Bombeiros de Bragança 01:35:27 +31:07 10:36

60 1660 Elsa Alves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:35:44 +31:24 10:38

61 1739 Luis Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:36:40 +32:20 10:44

62 1655 claudia Escorrega ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:36:52 +32:32 10:46

63 1693 José Antunes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:37:12 +32:52 10:48

64 1737 Joaquim Ferreira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:37:23 +33:03 10:49

65 2005 Rui Alves URBAN ACADEMY 01:37:24 +33:04 10:49

66 1781 António Ferreira Individual 01:37:57 +33:37 10:53

67 1803 Rodrigo Silva Individual 01:38:01 +33:41 10:53

68 1630 Ricardo José Azevedo Gonçalo CrossFitMCN 01:38:02 +33:42 10:54

69 1569 Tiago Luís dos Reis de Brito Bombeiros de Bragança 01:38:10 +33:50 10:54

70 1600 Andreia Teixeira CrossFitMCN 01:38:35 +34:15 10:57

71 1700 Pedro Barros ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:38:42 +34:22 10:58

72 1792 Fernando Silva Individual 01:39:15 +34:55 11:02

73 1555 Dora Rego BODYSTATION TEAM 01:39:34 +35:14 11:04

74 1573 Nelson Luís Silva da Costa Braga Warriors 01:39:45 +35:25 11:05

75 1501 Bruno Alves 100pressão 01:39:50 +35:30 11:06

76 1703 Ruben vilas Boas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:40:00 +35:40 11:07

77 1506 Lois Da Silva 100pressão 01:40:03 +35:43 11:07

78 1993 Hugo Tiago Leitão Meireles Trio HMH 01:40:14 +35:54 11:08

79 1786 David Marques Individual 01:40:15 +35:55 11:08

80 1796 João Pedro Rompante Individual 01:40:42 +36:22 11:11

81 1789 Edgar Alves Individual 01:40:46 +36:26 11:12

82 1519 Sandra Maria Pereira Figueiredo Academia JdC 01:41:33 +37:13 11:17

83 1575 Reis Lima Quarteu CARETOS.OCR 01:42:12 +37:52 11:21

84 1626 João Soares CrossFitMCN 01:42:14 +37:54 11:22

85 1606 Joana Andreia Alves Ribeiro CrossFitMCN 01:42:24 +38:04 11:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 10 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56

GUERREIROS - STAGE 1

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

86 1609 Marisa Veríssimo CrossFitMCN 01:42:34 +38:14 11:24

87 2004 Pedro Costa URBAN ACADEMY 01:42:38 +38:18 11:24

88 1605 Emilia Pinto CrossFitMCN 01:42:39 +38:19 11:24

89 1512 Tiago Xavier 20e15 01:43:20 +39:00 11:29

90 1510 Nelson Costa 20e15 01:43:55 +39:35 11:33

91 2013 Joana Martins VieiraFit 01:43:55 +39:35 11:33

92 2014 MARIA DE LURDES VieiraFit 01:43:57 +39:37 11:33

93 1708 Tiago Costa Escapistas 01:44:19 +39:59 11:35

94 1509 David Azevedo 20e15 01:44:22 +40:02 11:36

95 2052 Sérgio Sepulveda 20e15 01:44:23 +40:03 11:36

96 1521 Aristides Morais Academia JdC 01:44:45 +40:25 11:38

97 1522 Eduardo Esteves Academia JdC 01:44:45 +40:25 11:38

98 1513 Pedro Rafael Gonçalves Ribeiro 4LC4T314 01:45:08 +40:48 11:41

99 1514 Samuel David Teixeira Vieira 4LC4T314 01:45:09 +40:49 11:41

100 1672 kelly Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:45:32 +41:12 11:44

101 1705 João Peixoto Escapistas 01:45:47 +41:27 11:45

102 1706 Nuno Silva Escapistas 01:45:59 +41:39 11:47

103 1682 Raquel Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:46:07 +41:47 11:47

104 1707 Pedro Silva Escapistas 01:46:28 +42:08 11:50

105 1890 Javier Alonso Pérez RAGNAROK OCR 01:47:46 +43:26 11:58

106 1891 Kike Gómez RAGNAROK OCR 01:47:47 +43:27 11:59

107 1962 Sofia Gonçalves T22 01:48:29 +44:09 12:03

108 1696 Luis Lopes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:49:11 +44:51 12:08

109 1704 João Abreu Escapistas 01:49:48 +45:28 12:12

110 1733 Diocleciano Pimentel FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:49:50 +45:30 12:12

111 2011 CRISTINA GONÇALVES VieiraFit 01:49:51 +45:31 12:12

112 1698 Manuel Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:11 +45:51 12:15

113 1763 LEONARDO COSTA Ginásio Montalegre 01:50:18 +45:58 12:15

114 1758 CEDRIC DOS SANTOS FRAGA Ginásio Montalegre 01:50:20 +46:00 12:16

115 1652 Catarina Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:21 +46:01 12:16

116 1667 Isabel Magalhães ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:21 +46:01 12:16

117 2008 ALICE PINHEIRO VieiraFit 01:50:25 +46:05 12:16

118 1662 Emilia Poças ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:27 +46:07 12:16

119 1675 Natalia Oliveira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:37 +46:17 12:17

120 1669 Joana Veloso ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:42 +46:22 12:18

121 1658 Diana Carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:43 +46:23 12:18

122 1018 André Miguel Amorim Silva Individual 01:50:44 +46:24 12:18

123 1689 Agostinho Carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:50:53 +46:33 12:19

124 1598 Ana Araújo CrossFitMCN 01:51:25 +47:05 12:23

125 1536 Rafael Cunha ARRASTÕES 01:51:56 +47:36 12:26

126 1674 Mónica Oliveira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 01:52:18 +47:58 12:29

127 2003 Marco Ferreira URBAN ACADEMY 01:52:28 +48:08 12:30

128 1985 Ricardo Tinoco T22 01:53:54 +49:34 12:39

129 1853 Lara Vicente Nubeiros OCR 01:54:00 +49:40 12:40

130 1764 MICAEL DOS SANTOS FRAGA Ginásio Montalegre 01:54:25 +50:05 12:43

131 1975 Filipe Rocha T22 01:54:36 +50:16 12:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 10 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56
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OFFICIAL RESULT

9 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

132 2051 Manuel António Fernandes Ginásio Montalegre 01:54:42 +50:22 12:45

133 1554 Eduardo Jr Black Parrots 01:55:07 +50:47 12:47

134 1734 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:55:15 +50:55 12:48

135 1740 Luis Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:55:15 +50:55 12:48

136 1732 Christophe Antunes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:55:18 +50:58 12:49

137 1948 Andreia Gonçalves T22 01:55:38 +51:18 12:51

138 1971 Diogo Soares T22 01:55:40 +51:20 12:51

139 1844 Óskar  Novo Rodríguez Lions Ocr 01:55:51 +51:31 12:52

140 1841 Jennifer Barroso Delgado Lions Ocr 01:55:51 +51:31 12:52

141 1843 David Bordas Pérez Lions Ocr 01:55:52 +51:32 12:52

142 1842 Lidia Ortiz Sal Lions Ocr 01:55:52 +51:32 12:52

143 1987 Rui Fernandes T22 01:55:55 +51:35 12:53

144 2055 Joao Nuno Branco Ribeiro As Turtles 01:57:02 +52:42 13:00

145 2054 Luis Pinto As Turtles 01:57:02 +52:42 13:00

146 2056 Hugo Gabriel Barbosa Torres As Turtles 01:57:03 +52:43 13:00

147 1773 Jéssica Ferreira Individual 01:57:35 +53:15 13:04

148 1775 Marta Isabel de Sousa Ferreira Individual 01:57:36 +53:16 13:04

149 1769 Carla Monteiro Individual 01:57:37 +53:17 13:04

150 1801 Pedro  Xavier da Silva Pereira Individual 01:57:53 +53:33 13:06

151 2002 Jorge Manuel Barros pimenta URBAN ACADEMY 01:57:56 +53:36 13:06

152 1923 Orlando Lima Rize Team 01:58:14 +53:54 13:08

153 1918 João Pereira Rize Team 01:58:40 +54:20 13:11

154 1595 Tiago Freitas Crossbox Montelongo 01:58:42 +54:22 13:11

155 1776 Muriel  Almeida Individual 01:58:47 +54:27 13:12

156 1719 Anabela Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:59:02 +54:42 13:14

157 1724 Helena Ferreira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 01:59:03 +54:43 13:14

158 2009 Ana Rocha VieiraFit 01:59:08 +54:48 13:14

159 1991 Bruno Miguel Lima Mendes Trio HMH 01:59:22 +55:02 13:16

160 1594 Pedro José Freitas Ferreira Crossbox Montelongo 01:59:54 +55:34 13:19

161 1597 Tierri Machado Mendes Crossbox Montelongo 02:00:30 +56:10 13:23

162 2018 Teresa Dias VieiraFit 02:00:50 +56:30 13:26

163 2016 Sandra Pereira VieiraFit 02:00:50 +56:30 13:26

164 1778 Tania Miller Individual 02:00:56 +56:36 13:26

165 1791 Fabio Nunes Individual 02:00:56 +56:36 13:26

166 1999 Sara Costa URBAN ACADEMY 02:01:23 +57:03 13:29

167 2021 João Prazeres VieiraFit 02:01:41 +57:21 13:31

168 1577 Ana Luísa Teixeira CrossBox Chaves 02:01:56 +57:36 13:33

169 1607 Joana Rocha CrossFitMCN 02:02:09 +57:49 13:34

170 2017 SUSANA PEREIRA VieiraFit 02:02:14 +57:54 13:35

171 2019 Alfredo Pereira VieiraFit 02:02:14 +57:54 13:35

172 1581 Silvi Canto CrossBox Chaves 02:02:24 +58:04 13:36

173 1579 Liliana Sousa CrossBox Chaves 02:02:24 +58:04 13:36

174 1584 João Ribeiro CrossBox Chaves 02:02:25 +58:05 13:36

175 1585 Luis Pires CrossBox Chaves 02:02:27 +58:07 13:36

176 1589 samuel vilabril CrossBox Chaves 02:02:27 +58:07 13:36

177 2001 João Luís Oliveira afonso URBAN ACADEMY 02:02:32 +58:12 13:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 10 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

178 1611 Raquel Emília Sousa Pereira CrossFitMCN 02:02:40 +58:20 13:38

179 1604 Carolina Andreia Khramchenko 
Sorokin CrossFitMCN 02:02:40 +58:20 13:38

180 1588 Rui Miguel Dias Sousa CrossBox Chaves 02:02:42 +58:22 13:38

181 1586 Márcio Silva CrossBox Chaves 02:03:07 +58:47 13:41

182 1582 Susana Vicente CrossBox Chaves 02:03:07 +58:47 13:41

183 1715 Adriana Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:03:58 +59:38 13:46

184 1722 Daniela Vieira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:03:58 +59:38 13:46

185 1976 Jerome Oliveira T22 02:04:07 +59:47 13:47

186 1974 Filipe Pesqueria T22 02:04:07 +59:47 13:47

187 1963 Susana Pesqueira T22 02:04:07 +59:47 13:47

188 1717 Ana Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:04:23 +01:00:03 13:49

189 1610 Paula Susana Gonçalves Coelho CrossFitMCN 02:04:51 +01:00:31 13:52

190 1804 samuel salcedo casas Individual 02:04:53 +01:00:33 13:53

191 1998 Mónica Fernandes URBAN ACADEMY 02:05:04 +01:00:44 13:54

192 1738 José Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:05:06 +01:00:46 13:54

193 1765 Daniel Gomes Grupo O Setenta 02:05:18 +01:00:58 13:55

194 1623 Diogo Teixeira CrossFitMCN 02:05:47 +01:01:27 13:59

195 1787 Diogo João Veloso Individual 02:06:38 +01:02:18 14:04

196 1780 André Araújo Individual 02:06:38 +01:02:18 14:04

197 1779 Alexandre Afonso Individual 02:06:38 +01:02:18 14:04

198 1768 Rafael Surrador Grupo O Setenta 02:06:55 +01:02:35 14:06

199 1601 Bárbara Delgado CrossFitMCN 02:07:31 +01:03:11 14:10

200 2053 Pedro Miguel de Magalhães e Silva As Turtles 02:07:32 +01:03:12 14:10

201 1766 José Rocha Grupo O Setenta 02:07:46 +01:03:26 14:12

202 1767 Paulo Alves Grupo O Setenta 02:08:02 +01:03:42 14:14

203 1920 Manuel Alves Rize Team 02:08:12 +01:03:52 14:15

204 1903 Isabel Abreu Rize Team 02:08:14 +01:03:54 14:15

205 1922 Nelson Silva Rize Team 02:08:14 +01:03:54 14:15

206 1725 Margarida Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:08:35 +01:04:15 14:17

207 1527 Bruno Matos ARES 02:09:44 +01:05:24 14:25

208 1995 Ana Raquel da Silva Brandão URBAN ACADEMY 02:09:56 +01:05:36 14:26

209 1996 Daniela Carvalho URBAN ACADEMY 02:09:56 +01:05:36 14:26

210 1994 Alexandra Almeida URBAN ACADEMY 02:09:56 +01:05:36 14:26

211 1870 Luis Rosa O Mundo é nosso 02:10:12 +01:05:52 14:28

212 1862 Marta Rodrigues O Mundo é nosso 02:10:12 +01:05:52 14:28

213 1849 Joana Mafalda de Sousa Nunes 
Campinas MS Acquathletes 02:10:36 +01:06:16 14:31

214 1850 Tulia Cordeiro Pinto Aires de Pinho MS Acquathletes 02:10:37 +01:06:17 14:31

215 1525 Francisca Rodrigues ARES 02:10:43 +01:06:23 14:31

216 1526 Nathalie Novais ARES 02:10:44 +01:06:24 14:32

217 1848 Isabel Amendoeira Barreira MS Acquathletes 02:10:57 +01:06:37 14:33

218 1851 Rui Manuel Nogueira Carvalho MS Acquathletes 02:10:58 +01:06:38 14:33

219 1742 Pedro Miranda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 02:11:39 +01:07:19 14:38

220 1530 Gonçalo Mendes ARES 02:11:43 +01:07:23 14:38

221 1587 Miguel Alves CrossBox Chaves 02:12:13 +01:07:53 14:41

222 1534 Paulo Jorge Leite Fernandes ARES 02:12:32 +01:08:12 14:44
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

223 1524 ELISABETE PEREIRA ARES 02:12:54 +01:08:34 14:46

224 1533 LUIS SILVA ARES 02:12:54 +01:08:34 14:46

225 1583 Diogo Ribeiro CrossBox Chaves 02:13:04 +01:08:44 14:47

226 1529 DIOGO FERNANDES ARES 02:13:12 +01:08:52 14:48

227 1531 João Rodrigues ARES 02:13:18 +01:08:58 14:49

228 1535 Tiago Gonçalves ARES 02:13:22 +01:09:02 14:49

229 1942 Miguel Pereira sunday workout 02:13:24 +01:09:04 14:49

230 1688 Vânia Neiva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:13:27 +01:09:07 14:50

231 1646 Ana Catarina Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:13:29 +01:09:09 14:50

232 1647 Ana filipa Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:13:29 +01:09:09 14:50

233 1746 Fábio Pinheiro Fomos só informados 02:13:32 +01:09:12 14:50

234 1747 Filipe Dantas Fomos só informados 02:13:32 +01:09:12 14:50

235 1945 Vitor Dias sunday workout 02:13:32 +01:09:12 14:50

236 1745 Mariana Barreira Fomos só informados 02:13:33 +01:09:13 14:50

237 1744 Ana Margarida Barreira Fomos só informados 02:13:33 +01:09:13 14:50

238 1532 Luís Martins ARES 02:13:43 +01:09:23 14:51

239 1941 Carlos Ribeiro sunday workout 02:13:54 +01:09:34 14:53

240 1528 Carlos Diogo Andrade Andrade 
Oliveira Monteiro ARES 02:13:59 +01:09:39 14:53

241 1790 Fabio Manuel Castro do Vale Individual 02:14:13 +01:09:53 14:55

242 1940 Alexandre Dias sunday workout 02:14:57 +01:10:37 15:00

243 1943 Ricardo Cunha sunday workout 02:15:00 +01:10:40 15:00

244 1939 Vera Dias sunday workout 02:15:06 +01:10:46 15:01

245 1612 Raquel Magalhães CrossFitMCN 02:15:34 +01:11:14 15:04

246 1603 Beatriz Teixeira CrossFitMCN 02:15:35 +01:11:15 15:04

247 1944 Ricardo Ferreira sunday workout 02:16:06 +01:11:46 15:07

248 1936 Arlinda Rocha sunday workout 02:16:21 +01:12:01 15:09

249 1937 Helena Pinho sunday workout 02:16:57 +01:12:37 15:13

250 1574 Artur Mário de Carvalho Morais CARETOS.OCR 02:19:36 +01:15:16 15:31

251 1518 Odília Valente Academia JdC 02:19:36 +01:15:16 15:31

252 1517 Elisa Gonçalves Academia JdC 02:19:37 +01:15:17 15:31

253 1562 Sonia Cristina Sousa Ferreira Bombeiros de Bragança 02:19:37 +01:15:17 15:31

254 1548 Raquel Alexandra Rodrigues Dias BEM ME QUERO 02:20:03 +01:15:43 15:34

255 1701 Ricardo Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:20:19 +01:15:59 15:35

256 1551 Daniel Sampaio BEM ME QUERO 02:20:32 +01:16:12 15:37

257 1831 Catarina Marcelino Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:41 +01:16:21 15:38

258 1837 Flavio Silva Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:41 +01:16:21 15:38

259 1836 David Ferreira Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:42 +01:16:22 15:38

260 1840 Ramiro Conceição Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:43 +01:16:23 15:38

261 1839 Pedro Martins Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:43 +01:16:23 15:38

262 1832 Margarete Fernandes Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:43 +01:16:23 15:38

263 1838 Jorge Nogueira Leiria Vice Grip 02:20:43 +01:16:23 15:38

264 1800 Manuel António Alves Silva Individual 02:20:47 +01:16:27 15:39

265 1650 Bela Abreu ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:20:48 +01:16:28 15:39

266 1673 Lurdes Andrade ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:20:49 +01:16:29 15:39

267 1656 Cristiana Basto ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:20:51 +01:16:31 15:39
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268 1953 Cláudia Magalhães T22 02:20:55 +01:16:35 15:39

269 1907 Marta Rebelo Rize Team 02:21:13 +01:16:53 15:41

270 1899 Conceição Silva Rize Team 02:21:14 +01:16:54 15:42

271 1957 Otília Sampaio T22 02:21:16 +01:16:56 15:42

272 1947 Ana Pires T22 02:21:17 +01:16:57 15:42

273 1690 Carlos Alves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:21:20 +01:17:00 15:42

274 1751 Rita Lopes GDCTINCM 02:21:49 +01:17:29 15:45

275 1988 Sérgio Gomes T22 02:21:59 +01:17:39 15:47

276 1550 Sandra Teixiera BEM ME QUERO 02:22:02 +01:17:42 15:47

277 1749 Patrícia Fonseca GDCTINCM 02:22:08 +01:17:48 15:48

278 1989 Tiago Filipe T22 02:22:12 +01:17:52 15:48

279 1752 António Machado GDCTINCM 02:22:17 +01:17:57 15:49

280 1559 Maria Jose Brás João Bombeiros de Bragança 02:22:26 +01:18:06 15:50

281 1558 Leonor Pereira Afonso Bombeiros de Bragança 02:22:26 +01:18:06 15:50

282 1546 Bárbara Daniela Duarte Cruz BEM ME QUERO 02:22:33 +01:18:13 15:50

283 1549 Sameiro Fernandes BEM ME QUERO 02:22:36 +01:18:16 15:51

284 1628 Martinho Duarte Couto Colaço CrossFitMCN 02:22:37 +01:18:17 15:51

285 1615 Sandra Veríssimo CrossFitMCN 02:22:38 +01:18:18 15:51

286 1608 Maria João Couto CrossFitMCN 02:22:39 +01:18:19 15:51

287 1980 Luis Antunes T22 02:22:48 +01:18:28 15:52

288 1967 António Ferreira T22 02:22:48 +01:18:28 15:52

289 1770 Catarina Andreia Rodrigues Tavares Individual 02:22:55 +01:18:35 15:53

290 1625 Hugo Teixeira CrossFitMCN 02:23:06 +01:18:46 15:54

291 1616 Sofia Andrade CrossFitMCN 02:23:12 +01:18:52 15:55

292 1599 ANDREIA ISABEL PINTO MOTA CrossFitMCN 02:23:13 +01:18:53 15:55

293 1755 Marco Carvalho GDCTINCM 02:23:20 +01:19:00 15:56

294 1908 Monica Gonçalves Rize Team 02:23:20 +01:19:00 15:56

295 1926 Tiago Vieira Rize Team 02:23:25 +01:19:05 15:56

296 1633 Rui Vieira CrossFitMCN 02:23:34 +01:19:14 15:57

297 1645 Alexandra Mota ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:23:38 +01:19:18 15:58

298 1659 Elisabete Barroso ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:23:49 +01:19:29 15:59

299 1683 Sandra Guerra ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:23:49 +01:19:29 15:59

300 1992 Hélder Jorge de Castro Magalhães 
da Silva Trio HMH 02:23:51 +01:19:31 15:59

301 1896 Ana Rita Vieira Gonçalves Rize Team 02:24:01 +01:19:41 16:00

302 1921 Miguel Pontes Rize Team 02:24:02 +01:19:42 16:00

303 1523 Evandro Pires Alves Academia JdC 02:24:21 +01:20:01 16:02

304 1602 Beatriz Barros CrossFitMCN 02:24:25 +01:20:05 16:03

305 1613 Rita Pinto CrossFitMCN 02:24:29 +01:20:09 16:03

306 1618 Vânia Fernandes CrossFitMCN 02:24:35 +01:20:15 16:04

307 1911 Rosa Carneiro Rize Team 02:24:35 +01:20:15 16:04

308 1694 Luis Basto ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:24:42 +01:20:22 16:05

309 1624 Elton Teixeira CrossFitMCN 02:24:58 +01:20:38 16:06

310 1984 Rafael Amorim T22 02:25:04 +01:20:44 16:07

311 1622 Diogo Teixeira CrossFitMCN 02:25:13 +01:20:53 16:08

312 1961 Silvia Fernandes T22 02:25:29 +01:21:09 16:10
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

313 1621 André Moreira CrossFitMCN 02:25:55 +01:21:35 16:13

314 1901 Ema Ribeiro Rize Team 02:26:10 +01:21:50 16:14

315 1950 Bebiana Isabel Vieira Salgado T22 02:26:34 +01:22:14 16:17

316 1956 Marisa Lopes T22 02:26:40 +01:22:20 16:18

317 1914 Carlos Brás Rize Team 02:26:49 +01:22:29 16:19

318 1748 Armandina Torres GDCTINCM 02:27:03 +01:22:43 16:20

319 1756 Rui Bravo GDCTINCM 02:27:13 +01:22:53 16:21

320 1917 Filipe Santos Rize Team 02:27:18 +01:22:58 16:22

321 1638 Linda Marques CrossLiberty 02:27:19 +01:22:59 16:22

322 1905 Lillian Gonçalves Rize Team 02:27:19 +01:22:59 16:22

323 1639 Raquel Manuel CrossLiberty 02:27:24 +01:23:04 16:23

324 1925 Pedro Silva Rize Team 02:27:42 +01:23:22 16:25

325 1750 Paula Pedro GDCTINCM 02:27:44 +01:23:24 16:25

326 1754 Cristiano Ferreira GDCTINCM 02:27:46 +01:23:26 16:25

327 1679 Paula Cristina Martins ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:28:34 +01:24:14 16:30

328 1665 Ines bastos ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:28:34 +01:24:14 16:30

329 1857 Beatriz Freitas O Mundo é nosso 02:29:32 +01:25:12 16:37

330 1861 Marta Freitas O Mundo é nosso 02:29:35 +01:25:15 16:37

331 1661 Elsa Silva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:30:15 +01:25:55 16:42

332 1677 Patricia Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:30:18 +01:25:58 16:42

333 1946 Ana Pereira T22 02:30:22 +01:26:02 16:42

334 1990 Tiago Ramalho Fernandes T22 02:30:22 +01:26:02 16:42

335 1958 Paula Sousa T22 02:30:22 +01:26:02 16:42

336 1866 Filipe Santos O Mundo é nosso 02:31:11 +01:26:51 16:48

337 1858 Carla Cordeiro O Mundo é nosso 02:31:16 +01:26:56 16:48

338 1859 Helena Alves O Mundo é nosso 02:31:19 +01:26:59 16:49

339 1864 André Santos O Mundo é nosso 02:31:20 +01:27:00 16:49

340 1887 Marcos Moreira Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:31:38 +01:27:18 16:51

341 1885 Jérôme Alves Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:32:20 +01:28:00 16:56

342 1695 Luís Fernandes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:32:32 +01:28:12 16:57

343 1653 catia canelas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:32:33 +01:28:13 16:57

344 1684 Sara Monteiro ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:32:33 +01:28:13 16:57

345 1657 Cristiana Pereira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:32:36 +01:28:16 16:57

346 1884 Cláudio Cruz Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:32:51 +01:28:31 16:59

347 1977 Joel Sousa T22 02:33:02 +01:28:42 17:00

348 1878 Filipa Reis Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:33:10 +01:28:50 17:01

349 1978 José Henriques T22 02:33:27 +01:29:07 17:03

350 1875 Daniela Vilaça Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:33:36 +01:29:16 17:04

351 1982 Luis Silva T22 02:33:49 +01:29:29 17:05

352 1671 Juliana Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:34:03 +01:29:43 17:07

353 1692 Isidro carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:34:04 +01:29:44 17:07

354 1678 Patricia Vinagre ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:34:45 +01:30:25 17:12

355 1959 Sandrina Macedo T22 02:34:48 +01:30:28 17:12

356 1691 Diogo Silva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:34:53 +01:30:33 17:13

357 1954 Florbela Marques T22 02:35:14 +01:30:54 17:15

358 1699 MIguel canelas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:35:28 +01:31:08 17:16
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

359 1949 Andreia Macedo T22 02:35:37 +01:31:17 17:17

360 1927 Alexandra Smith Rookie Rebels 02:36:31 +01:32:11 17:23

361 1932 Milica Zivanovic Rookie Rebels 02:36:32 +01:32:12 17:24

362 1960 Sara Oliveira T22 02:37:26 +01:33:06 17:30

363 1880 Manuela Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:38:42 +01:34:22 17:38

364 1877 Eduarda Reis de Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:38:42 +01:34:22 17:38

365 1973 Eugénio Veloso T22 02:39:31 +01:35:11 17:43

366 1874 Bruna Araújo Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:39:32 +01:35:13 17:44

367 2044 Miguel Nuno Pinheiro Quaresma Wild Vets 02:39:54 +01:35:34 17:46

368 1879 Joana Moreira Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:40:10 +01:35:50 17:48

369 1888 Nuno Bosque Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:40:10 +01:35:50 17:48

370 2050 Vasco Gomes Milheiro Wild Vets 02:40:18 +01:35:58 17:49

371 1668 Isabel veiga ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:40:32 +01:36:12 17:50

372 1654 clara Fernandes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:40:32 +01:36:12 17:50

373 1648 andrea coelho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:40:33 +01:36:13 17:50

374 1666 Ines Francisco ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:40:34 +01:36:14 17:50

375 1883 Bruno Gaignoux Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:40:36 +01:36:16 17:51

376 1882 Renata Andrade Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos 02:40:39 +01:36:19 17:51

377 2028 Andreia Manuela Vieira Garcês Wild Vets 02:40:45 +01:36:25 17:52

378 2042 Filipe Ricardo Arantes Afonso Wild Vets 02:40:46 +01:36:26 17:52

379 1814 André Dantas Oliveira Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:48 +01:36:28 17:52

380 1806 Carla Isabel da Silva Araújo Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:50 +01:36:30 17:52

381 1809 Mariana Fernandes Ribeiro Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:51 +01:36:31 17:52

382 1824 Tiago José Ribeiro Alves Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:51 +01:36:31 17:52

383 1807 Catarina Vieira Lopes Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:52 +01:36:32 17:52

384 1811 Marta Isabel Peixoto Lopes Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:53 +01:36:33 17:53

385 1813 Vanessa Patrícia Pereira Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:53 +01:36:33 17:53

386 1823 Tiago José Fernandes Oliveira Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:53 +01:36:33 17:53

387 1816 Hugo Gonçalo Rodrigues Rocha Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:54 +01:36:34 17:53

388 1815 Ângelo Adriano Barbosa da Silva Inspire Fitness Studio 02:40:55 +01:36:35 17:53

389 1820 Nélson Gomes Magalhães Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:06 +01:36:46 17:54

390 1822 Sérgio Miguel Silva Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:06 +01:36:46 17:54

391 1817 João Lucas Vale da Rocha 
Rodrigues Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:07 +01:36:47 17:54

392 1808 Eduarda Manuela Gomes Cunha Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:12 +01:36:52 17:55

393 1821 Pedro Ricardo Coelho da Costa Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:12 +01:36:52 17:55

394 1810 Mariana Sofia Gomes Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:21 +01:37:01 17:56

395 1819 Manuel Fernandes Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio 02:41:23 +01:37:03 17:56

396 1871 Pedro Cunha O Mundo é nosso 02:41:44 +01:37:24 17:58

397 1872 Pedro Silva O Mundo é nosso 02:41:45 +01:37:25 17:58

398 1702 Roberto Lopes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:41:56 +01:37:36 18:00

399 1863 Susana Freitas O Mundo é nosso 02:41:57 +01:37:37 18:00

400 1644 adriana Rodrigues ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 02:41:57 +01:37:37 18:00

401 1868 João Freitas O Mundo é nosso 02:41:57 +01:37:37 18:00

402 1865 Cláudio Teixeira O Mundo é nosso 02:42:26 +01:38:06 18:03

403 1830 Ricardo Souto Lamas 02:44:17 +01:39:57 18:15
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

404 1709 Emy Drapeau Fama Dawgs 02:45:38 +01:41:18 18:24

405 1711 João Silva Fama Dawgs 02:45:39 +01:41:19 18:24

406 1713 Marco Araújo Fama Dawgs 02:45:39 +01:41:19 18:24

407 1714 Marco Ferreira Fama Dawgs 02:45:40 +01:41:20 18:24

408 1710 João Freitas Fama Dawgs 02:45:40 +01:41:20 18:24

409 1712 Luís Araújo Fama Dawgs 02:45:41 +01:41:21 18:25

410 2037 Matilde da Ponte Reis Wild Vets 02:48:28 +01:44:08 18:43

411 2034 Joana Pereira Gonçalves Wild Vets 02:48:28 +01:44:08 18:43

412 2032 Inês Ramos Alves Wild Vets 02:48:28 +01:44:08 18:43

413 2038 Matilde Forjaz Rocha Wild Vets 02:48:28 +01:44:08 18:43

414 2026 Alexandra Noémie dos Reis De 
Sousa Martins Wild Vets 02:48:29 +01:44:09 18:43

415 2031 Inês Figueiredo de Oliveira Pacheco Wild Vets 02:48:29 +01:44:09 18:43

416 2040 Silvana Gautier Lopes Wild Vets 02:48:29 +01:44:09 18:43

417 2033 Inês Sofia Gama Quaresma Wild Vets 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

418 2043 Francisco Maciel de Freitas Wild Vets 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

419 2036 Maria Teresa Gonçalves Castro Wild Vets 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

420 2027 Ana Gabriela Fernandes Morais Wild Vets 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

421 2045 Miguel Sousa Sá Wild Vets 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

422 2048 Tiago Lagos Campos, Data 
Nascimento Wild Vets 02:48:31 +01:44:11 18:43

423 2041 David Quinta Teixeira Coelho Wild Vets 02:48:31 +01:44:11 18:43

424 2039 Milene Campos Reis Wild Vets 02:48:32 +01:44:12 18:44

425 2046 Rodrigo Viegas Martins Wild Vets 02:48:33 +01:44:13 18:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 10 / 10 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:56
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Start 2,9ºC 97%15:25

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 2,9ºC 97%18:32

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 1718 Ana Teixeira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 01:05:34 07:17

2 1716 Ana Meireles FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 01:05:37 +00:02 07:17

3 1774 Magda Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:31 +15:57 09:03

4 1556 Sílvia Galvão BODYSTATION TEAM Senior Feminino 01:29:11 +23:36 09:55

5 1889 Lucia llorente RAGNAROK OCR Senior Feminino 01:29:20 +23:46 09:56

6 1557 Sílvia Rodrigues BODYSTATION TEAM Senior Feminino 01:29:36 +24:02 09:57

7 1772 Daniela Alexandra Tavares Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:16 +25:42 10:08

8 1660 Elsa Alves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:35:44 +30:09 10:38

9 1655 claudia Escorrega ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:36:52 +31:18 10:46

10 1600 Andreia Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 01:38:35 +33:01 10:57

11 1555 Dora Rego BODYSTATION TEAM Senior Feminino 01:39:34 +34:00 11:04

12 1501 Bruno Alves 100pressão Senior Feminino 01:39:50 +34:16 11:06

13 1519 Sandra Maria Pereira Figueiredo Academia JdC Senior Feminino 01:41:33 +35:59 11:17

14 1606 Joana Andreia Alves Ribeiro CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 01:42:24 +36:50 11:23

15 1609 Marisa Veríssimo CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 01:42:34 +37:00 11:24

16 1605 Emilia Pinto CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 01:42:39 +37:04 11:24

17 2013 Joana Martins VieiraFit Senior Feminino 01:43:55 +38:21 11:33

18 2014 MARIA DE LURDES VieiraFit Senior Feminino 01:43:57 +38:23 11:33

19 1672 kelly Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:45:32 +39:58 11:44

20 1682 Raquel Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:46:07 +40:33 11:47

21 1962 Sofia Gonçalves T22 Senior Feminino 01:48:29 +42:55 12:03

22 2011 CRISTINA GONÇALVES VieiraFit Senior Feminino 01:49:51 +44:17 12:12

23 1652 Catarina Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:21 +44:47 12:16

24 1667 Isabel Magalhães ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:21 +44:47 12:16

25 2008 ALICE PINHEIRO VieiraFit Senior Feminino 01:50:25 +44:51 12:16

26 1662 Emilia Poças ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:27 +44:52 12:16

27 1675 Natalia Oliveira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:37 +45:02 12:17

28 1669 Joana Veloso ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:42 +45:07 12:18

29 1658 Diana Carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:50:43 +45:09 12:18

30 1598 Ana Araújo CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 01:51:25 +45:51 12:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57
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31 1674 Mónica Oliveira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 01:52:18 +46:44 12:29

32 1853 Lara Vicente Nubeiros OCR Senior Feminino 01:54:00 +48:25 12:40

33 1948 Andreia Gonçalves T22 Senior Feminino 01:55:38 +50:04 12:51

34 1841 Jennifer Barroso Delgado Lions Ocr Senior Feminino 01:55:51 +50:17 12:52

35 1842 Lidia Ortiz Sal Lions Ocr Senior Feminino 01:55:52 +50:18 12:52

36 1773 Jéssica Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:57:35 +52:01 13:04

37 1775 Marta Isabel de Sousa Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:57:36 +52:02 13:04

38 1769 Carla Monteiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:57:37 +52:03 13:04

39 1776 Muriel  Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 01:58:47 +53:13 13:12

40 1719 Anabela Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 01:59:02 +53:28 13:14

41 1724 Helena Ferreira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 01:59:03 +53:28 13:14

42 2009 Ana Rocha VieiraFit Senior Feminino 01:59:08 +53:34 13:14

43 2018 Teresa Dias VieiraFit Senior Feminino 02:00:50 +55:16 13:26

44 2016 Sandra Pereira VieiraFit Senior Feminino 02:00:50 +55:16 13:26

45 1778 Tania Miller Individual Senior Feminino 02:00:56 +55:22 13:26

46 1999 Sara Costa URBAN ACADEMY Senior Feminino 02:01:23 +55:49 13:29

47 1577 Ana Luísa Teixeira CrossBox Chaves Senior Feminino 02:01:56 +56:22 13:33

48 1607 Joana Rocha CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:02:09 +56:34 13:34

49 2017 SUSANA PEREIRA VieiraFit Senior Feminino 02:02:14 +56:40 13:35

50 1581 Silvi Canto CrossBox Chaves Senior Feminino 02:02:24 +56:50 13:36

51 1579 Liliana Sousa CrossBox Chaves Senior Feminino 02:02:24 +56:50 13:36

52 1611 Raquel Emília Sousa Pereira CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:02:40 +57:06 13:38

53 1604 Carolina Andreia Khramchenko Sorokin CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:02:40 +57:06 13:38

54 1582 Susana Vicente CrossBox Chaves Senior Feminino 02:03:07 +57:33 13:41

55 1715 Adriana Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 02:03:58 +58:24 13:46

56 1722 Daniela Vieira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 02:03:58 +58:24 13:46

57 1963 Susana Pesqueira T22 Senior Feminino 02:04:07 +58:33 13:47

58 1717 Ana Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 02:04:23 +58:49 13:49

59 1610 Paula Susana Gonçalves Coelho CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:04:51 +59:17 13:52

60 1998 Mónica Fernandes URBAN ACADEMY Senior Feminino 02:05:04 +59:30 13:54

61 1601 Bárbara Delgado CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:07:31 +01:01:57 14:10

62 1903 Isabel Abreu Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:08:14 +01:02:40 14:15

63 1725 Margarida Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Feminino 02:08:35 +01:03:01 14:17

64 1995 Ana Raquel da Silva Brandão URBAN ACADEMY Senior Feminino 02:09:56 +01:04:21 14:26

65 1996 Daniela Carvalho URBAN ACADEMY Senior Feminino 02:09:56 +01:04:22 14:26

66 1994 Alexandra Almeida URBAN ACADEMY Senior Feminino 02:09:56 +01:04:22 14:26

67 1862 Marta Rodrigues O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:10:12 +01:04:38 14:28

68 1849 Joana Mafalda de Sousa Nunes 
Campinas MS Acquathletes Senior Feminino 02:10:36 +01:05:02 14:31

69 1850 Tulia Cordeiro Pinto Aires de Pinho MS Acquathletes Senior Feminino 02:10:37 +01:05:02 14:31

70 1525 Francisca Rodrigues ARES Senior Feminino 02:10:43 +01:05:09 14:31

71 1526 Nathalie Novais ARES Senior Feminino 02:10:44 +01:05:10 14:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57
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72 1848 Isabel Amendoeira Barreira MS Acquathletes Senior Feminino 02:10:57 +01:05:23 14:33

73 1524 ELISABETE PEREIRA ARES Senior Feminino 02:12:54 +01:07:20 14:46

74 1688 Vânia Neiva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:13:27 +01:07:53 14:50

75 1646 Ana Catarina Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +01:07:55 14:50

76 1647 Ana filipa Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:13:29 +01:07:55 14:50

77 1745 Mariana Barreira Fomos só informados Senior Feminino 02:13:33 +01:07:58 14:50

78 1744 Ana Margarida Barreira Fomos só informados Senior Feminino 02:13:33 +01:07:59 14:50

79 1939 Vera Dias sunday workout Senior Feminino 02:15:06 +01:09:32 15:01

80 1612 Raquel Magalhães CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:15:34 +01:10:00 15:04

81 1603 Beatriz Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:15:35 +01:10:01 15:04

82 1936 Arlinda Rocha sunday workout Senior Feminino 02:16:21 +01:10:47 15:09

83 1937 Helena Pinho sunday workout Senior Feminino 02:16:57 +01:11:23 15:13

84 1518 Odília Valente Academia JdC Senior Feminino 02:19:36 +01:14:02 15:31

85 1517 Elisa Gonçalves Academia JdC Senior Feminino 02:19:37 +01:14:02 15:31

86 1562 Sonia Cristina Sousa Ferreira Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Feminino 02:19:37 +01:14:03 15:31

87 1548 Raquel Alexandra Rodrigues Dias BEM ME QUERO Senior Feminino 02:20:03 +01:14:29 15:34

88 1831 Catarina Marcelino Leiria Vice Grip Senior Feminino 02:20:41 +01:15:07 15:38

89 1832 Margarete Fernandes Leiria Vice Grip Senior Feminino 02:20:43 +01:15:09 15:38

90 1650 Bela Abreu ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:20:48 +01:15:14 15:39

91 1673 Lurdes Andrade ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:20:49 +01:15:15 15:39

92 1656 Cristiana Basto ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:20:51 +01:15:16 15:39

93 1953 Cláudia Magalhães T22 Senior Feminino 02:20:55 +01:15:20 15:39

94 1907 Marta Rebelo Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:21:13 +01:15:39 15:41

95 1899 Conceição Silva Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:21:14 +01:15:40 15:42

96 1957 Otília Sampaio T22 Senior Feminino 02:21:16 +01:15:42 15:42

97 1947 Ana Pires T22 Senior Feminino 02:21:17 +01:15:42 15:42

98 1751 Rita Lopes GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:21:49 +01:16:15 15:45

99 1550 Sandra Teixiera BEM ME QUERO Senior Feminino 02:22:02 +01:16:28 15:47

100 1749 Patrícia Fonseca GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:22:08 +01:16:34 15:48

101 1559 Maria Jose Brás João Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Feminino 02:22:26 +01:16:52 15:50

102 1558 Leonor Pereira Afonso Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Feminino 02:22:26 +01:16:52 15:50

103 1546 Bárbara Daniela Duarte Cruz BEM ME QUERO Senior Feminino 02:22:33 +01:16:59 15:50

104 1549 Sameiro Fernandes BEM ME QUERO Senior Feminino 02:22:36 +01:17:02 15:51

105 1615 Sandra Veríssimo CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:22:38 +01:17:04 15:51

106 1608 Maria João Couto CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:22:39 +01:17:05 15:51

107 1770 Catarina Andreia Rodrigues Tavares Individual Senior Feminino 02:22:55 +01:17:21 15:53

108 1616 Sofia Andrade CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:23:12 +01:17:38 15:55

109 1599 ANDREIA ISABEL PINTO MOTA CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:23:13 +01:17:39 15:55

110 1908 Monica Gonçalves Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:23:20 +01:17:46 15:56

111 1645 Alexandra Mota ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:23:38 +01:18:03 15:58

112 1659 Elisabete Barroso ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:23:49 +01:18:15 15:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57

Guerreiros

Montalegre Urban Fit 2024
Montalegre, PT

02-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

9 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



113 1683 Sandra Guerra ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:23:49 +01:18:15 15:59

114 1896 Ana Rita Vieira Gonçalves Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:24:01 +01:18:27 16:00

115 1602 Beatriz Barros CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:24:25 +01:18:51 16:03

116 1613 Rita Pinto CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:24:29 +01:18:55 16:03

117 1618 Vânia Fernandes CrossFitMCN Senior Feminino 02:24:35 +01:19:00 16:04

118 1911 Rosa Carneiro Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:24:35 +01:19:01 16:04

119 1961 Silvia Fernandes T22 Senior Feminino 02:25:29 +01:19:55 16:10

120 1901 Ema Ribeiro Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:26:10 +01:20:36 16:14

121 1950 Bebiana Isabel Vieira Salgado T22 Senior Feminino 02:26:34 +01:21:00 16:17

122 1956 Marisa Lopes T22 Senior Feminino 02:26:40 +01:21:06 16:18

123 1748 Armandina Torres GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:27:03 +01:21:29 16:20

124 1638 Linda Marques CrossLiberty Senior Feminino 02:27:19 +01:21:44 16:22

125 1905 Lillian Gonçalves Rize Team Senior Feminino 02:27:19 +01:21:45 16:22

126 1639 Raquel Manuel CrossLiberty Senior Feminino 02:27:24 +01:21:50 16:23

127 1750 Paula Pedro GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:27:44 +01:22:10 16:25

128 1679 Paula Cristina Martins ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:28:34 +01:23:00 16:30

129 1665 Ines bastos ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:28:34 +01:23:00 16:30

130 1857 Beatriz Freitas O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:29:32 +01:23:58 16:37

131 1861 Marta Freitas O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:29:35 +01:24:01 16:37

132 1661 Elsa Silva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:30:15 +01:24:40 16:42

133 1677 Patricia Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:30:18 +01:24:44 16:42

134 1946 Ana Pereira T22 Senior Feminino 02:30:22 +01:24:48 16:42

135 1958 Paula Sousa T22 Senior Feminino 02:30:22 +01:24:48 16:42

136 1858 Carla Cordeiro O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:31:16 +01:25:42 16:48

137 1859 Helena Alves O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:31:19 +01:25:44 16:49

138 1653 catia canelas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:32:33 +01:26:59 16:57

139 1684 Sara Monteiro ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:32:33 +01:26:59 16:57

140 1657 Cristiana Pereira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:32:36 +01:27:02 16:57

141 1878 Filipa Reis Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:33:10 +01:27:36 17:01

142 1875 Daniela Vilaça Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:33:36 +01:28:02 17:04

143 1671 Juliana Gonçalves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:34:03 +01:28:28 17:07

144 1678 Patricia Vinagre ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:34:45 +01:29:11 17:12

145 1959 Sandrina Macedo T22 Senior Feminino 02:34:48 +01:29:14 17:12

146 1954 Florbela Marques T22 Senior Feminino 02:35:14 +01:29:40 17:15

147 1949 Andreia Macedo T22 Senior Feminino 02:35:37 +01:30:03 17:17

148 1927 Alexandra Smith Rookie Rebels Senior Feminino 02:36:31 +01:30:57 17:23

149 1932 Milica Zivanovic Rookie Rebels Senior Feminino 02:36:32 +01:30:58 17:24

150 1960 Sara Oliveira T22 Senior Feminino 02:37:26 +01:31:52 17:30

151 1880 Manuela Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:38:42 +01:33:07 17:38

152 1877 Eduarda Reis de Sousa Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:38:42 +01:33:08 17:38
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153 1874 Bruna Araújo Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:39:32 +01:33:58 17:44

154 1879 Joana Moreira Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:40:10 +01:34:35 17:48

155 1668 Isabel veiga ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:40:32 +01:34:58 17:50

156 1654 clara Fernandes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:40:32 +01:34:58 17:50

157 1648 andrea coelho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:40:33 +01:34:59 17:50

158 1666 Ines Francisco ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:40:34 +01:35:00 17:50

159 1882 Renata Andrade Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Feminino 02:40:39 +01:35:05 17:51

160 2028 Andreia Manuela Vieira Garcês Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:40:45 +01:35:10 17:52

161 1806 Carla Isabel da Silva Araújo Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:40:50 +01:35:16 17:52

162 1809 Mariana Fernandes Ribeiro Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:40:51 +01:35:16 17:52

163 1807 Catarina Vieira Lopes Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:40:52 +01:35:18 17:52

164 1811 Marta Isabel Peixoto Lopes Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:40:53 +01:35:18 17:53

165 1813 Vanessa Patrícia Pereira Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:40:53 +01:35:19 17:53

166 1808 Eduarda Manuela Gomes Cunha Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:41:12 +01:35:38 17:55

167 1810 Mariana Sofia Gomes Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Feminino 02:41:21 +01:35:47 17:56

168 1863 Susana Freitas O Mundo é nosso Senior Feminino 02:41:57 +01:36:22 18:00

169 1644 adriana Rodrigues ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Feminino 02:41:57 +01:36:23 18:00

170 1709 Emy Drapeau Fama Dawgs Senior Feminino 02:45:38 +01:40:04 18:24

171 2037 Matilde da Ponte Reis Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:28 +01:42:53 18:43

172 2034 Joana Pereira Gonçalves Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:28 +01:42:53 18:43

173 2032 Inês Ramos Alves Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:28 +01:42:53 18:43

174 2038 Matilde Forjaz Rocha Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:28 +01:42:54 18:43

175 2026 Alexandra Noémie dos Reis De Sousa 
Martins Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:29 +01:42:54 18:43

176 2031 Inês Figueiredo de Oliveira Pacheco Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:29 +01:42:54 18:43

177 2040 Silvana Gautier Lopes Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:29 +01:42:54 18:43

178 2033 Inês Sofia Gama Quaresma Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:30 +01:42:55 18:43

179 2036 Maria Teresa Gonçalves Castro Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:30 +01:42:55 18:43

180 2027 Ana Gabriela Fernandes Morais Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:30 +01:42:56 18:43

181 2039 Milene Campos Reis Wild Vets Senior Feminino 02:48:32 +01:42:57 18:44

Senior Masculino
1 1566 João Vitor Alves Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:04:20 07:09

2 1797 Jorge Emanuel Ferreira Pedrosa Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:46 +03:26 07:32

3 1567 Nivaldo Costa Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:07:56 +03:35 07:33

4 1783 Carlos Cunha Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:59 +03:38 07:33

5 1741 Luis Santos FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:11:58 +07:38 08:00

6 1979 Leonel Pereira T22 Senior Masculino 01:12:37 +08:16 08:04

7 1743 Rafael Guerra FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:12:50 +08:29 08:06

8 1735 Francisco Carneiro FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:12:51 +08:30 08:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57
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9 1760 JOÃO PAULO FERREIRA MONTEIRO Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:13:04 +08:44 08:07

10 1736 Gabriel Gomes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:13:08 +08:48 08:08

11 1759 JOÃO GABRIEL DIAS PINTO Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:13:20 +08:59 08:09

12 1762 JOÃO VITOR LOPES TEIXEIRA Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:13:24 +09:04 08:09

13 2024 Tiago Ribeiro VieiraFit Senior Masculino 01:14:48 +10:28 08:19

14 2025 VÍTOR FERREIRA VieiraFit Senior Masculino 01:14:48 +10:28 08:19

15 1570 Vasco Jorge Rodrigues Costa Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:16:20 +11:59 08:29

16 1635 Telmo Pereira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:16:23 +12:02 08:29

17 1636 Tiago António Miranda Caetano CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:16:33 +12:12 08:30

18 1634 Rui Vitor Canavez Romao CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:16:44 +12:23 08:32

19 1629 Pedro Sousa CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:17:18 +12:57 08:35

20 1619 Adelino Moreira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:17:24 +13:04 08:36

21 1873 Rui Oliveira OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:18:09 +13:48 08:41

22 1507 Luis Silva 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:18:39 +14:18 08:44

23 1543 Carlos Sa ASPBSB Senior Masculino 01:19:55 +15:35 08:53

24 1544 João Alberto ASPBSB Senior Masculino 01:19:56 +15:35 08:53

25 1545 Pedro Cardoso ASPBSB Senior Masculino 01:19:56 +15:36 08:53

26 1799 Luis Machado Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:31 +17:10 09:03

27 1757 ANTONIO MANUEL FONTOURA 
COSTA Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:21:45 +17:24 09:05

28 1846 Ivan Fernández Doval Molis Box Senior Masculino 01:23:28 +19:07 09:16

29 1847 Jose carballo guimerans Molis Box Senior Masculino 01:23:28 +19:07 09:16

30 1845 Ángel Blanco Vilaboa Molis Box Senior Masculino 01:23:28 +19:07 09:16

31 1782 Bruno Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:39 +19:18 09:18

32 1784 Daniel Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:07 +21:46 09:34

33 1794 Filipe Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:15 +21:54 09:35

34 1504 André Silva 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:26:36 +22:16 09:37

35 1856 Patrick Isaac Dick Nubeiros OCR Senior Masculino 01:27:05 +22:44 09:41

36 1785 David Assunção Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:09 +22:48 09:41

37 1854 Angel García Prado Nubeiros OCR Senior Masculino 01:27:12 +22:51 09:41

38 1505 Diogo Leite 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:27:17 +22:56 09:42

39 1795 Gonçalo José Gomes Meneses 
Pimentel Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:55 +23:34 09:46

40 1697 Luis Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:27:59 +23:38 09:47

41 1894 Victor Domonte Pérez RAGNAROK OCR Senior Masculino 01:29:43 +25:22 09:58

42 1893 Tristán Failde Fernández RAGNAROK OCR Senior Masculino 01:29:53 +25:33 09:59

43 1892 Raúl Rodríguez RAGNAROK OCR Senior Masculino 01:29:56 +25:35 10:00

44 1508 Rui Pereira 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:30:14 +25:53 10:02

45 1576 José Cunha Cav°s Extraordinários Senior Masculino 01:30:18 +25:58 10:02

46 1502 Agostinho Felix 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:30:56 +26:35 10:06

47 1572 José Eduardo Gonçalves Fernandes Braga Warriors Senior Masculino 01:31:46 +27:25 10:12

48 1631 Ricardo Manuel da Silva Soares CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:32:02 +27:41 10:14

49 1986 Rúben Alves T22 Senior Masculino 01:33:26 +29:05 10:23

50 1970 Dany Costa T22 Senior Masculino 01:35:08 +30:47 10:34

51 1981 Luís Filipe Freitas Costa T22 Senior Masculino 01:35:11 +30:50 10:35

52 1568 Rui Manuel Carvalho Felix Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:35:27 +31:06 10:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57
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53 1739 Luis Almeida FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:36:40 +32:19 10:44

54 1693 José Antunes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:37:12 +32:52 10:48

55 1737 Joaquim Ferreira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:37:23 +33:02 10:49

56 2005 Rui Alves URBAN ACADEMY Senior Masculino 01:37:24 +33:03 10:49

57 1781 António Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:57 +33:36 10:53

58 1803 Rodrigo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:01 +33:40 10:53

59 1630 Ricardo José Azevedo Gonçalo CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:38:02 +33:42 10:54

60 1569 Tiago Luís dos Reis de Brito Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:38:10 +33:49 10:54

61 1700 Pedro Barros ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:38:42 +34:21 10:58

62 1792 Fernando Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:15 +34:54 11:02

63 1573 Nelson Luís Silva da Costa Braga Warriors Senior Masculino 01:39:45 +35:24 11:05

64 1703 Ruben vilas Boas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:40:00 +35:39 11:07

65 1506 Lois Da Silva 100pressão Senior Masculino 01:40:03 +35:42 11:07

66 1993 Hugo Tiago Leitão Meireles Trio HMH Senior Masculino 01:40:14 +35:54 11:08

67 1786 David Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:15 +35:54 11:08

68 1796 João Pedro Rompante Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:42 +36:21 11:11

69 1789 Edgar Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:46 +36:26 11:12

70 1575 Reis Lima Quarteu CARETOS.OCR Senior Masculino 01:42:12 +37:51 11:21

71 1626 João Soares CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 01:42:14 +37:53 11:22

72 2004 Pedro Costa URBAN ACADEMY Senior Masculino 01:42:38 +38:17 11:24

73 1512 Tiago Xavier 20e15 Senior Masculino 01:43:20 +38:59 11:29

74 1510 Nelson Costa 20e15 Senior Masculino 01:43:55 +39:34 11:33

75 1708 Tiago Costa Escapistas Senior Masculino 01:44:19 +39:58 11:35

76 1509 David Azevedo 20e15 Senior Masculino 01:44:22 +40:01 11:36

77 2052 Sérgio Sepulveda 20e15 Senior Masculino 01:44:23 +40:02 11:36

78 1521 Aristides Morais Academia JdC Senior Masculino 01:44:45 +40:24 11:38

79 1522 Eduardo Esteves Academia JdC Senior Masculino 01:44:45 +40:24 11:38

80 1513 Pedro Rafael Gonçalves Ribeiro 4LC4T314 Senior Masculino 01:45:08 +40:47 11:41

81 1514 Samuel David Teixeira Vieira 4LC4T314 Senior Masculino 01:45:09 +40:48 11:41

82 1705 João Peixoto Escapistas Senior Masculino 01:45:47 +41:26 11:45

83 1706 Nuno Silva Escapistas Senior Masculino 01:45:59 +41:38 11:47

84 1707 Pedro Silva Escapistas Senior Masculino 01:46:28 +42:07 11:50

85 1890 Javier Alonso Pérez RAGNAROK OCR Senior Masculino 01:47:46 +43:25 11:58

86 1891 Kike Gómez RAGNAROK OCR Senior Masculino 01:47:47 +43:26 11:59

87 1696 Luis Lopes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:49:11 +44:50 12:08

88 1704 João Abreu Escapistas Senior Masculino 01:49:48 +45:27 12:12

89 1733 Diocleciano Pimentel FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:49:50 +45:29 12:12

90 1698 Manuel Magalhaes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:50:11 +45:50 12:15

91 1763 LEONARDO COSTA Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:50:18 +45:58 12:15

92 1758 CEDRIC DOS SANTOS FRAGA Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:50:20 +45:59 12:16

93 1018 André Miguel Amorim Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:44 +46:23 12:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 7 / 11 generate 02-mar.-2024 18:57
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94 1689 Agostinho Carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 01:50:53 +46:33 12:19

95 1536 Rafael Cunha ARRASTÕES Senior Masculino 01:51:56 +47:35 12:26

96 2003 Marco Ferreira URBAN ACADEMY Senior Masculino 01:52:28 +48:07 12:30

97 1985 Ricardo Tinoco T22 Senior Masculino 01:53:54 +49:33 12:39

98 1764 MICAEL DOS SANTOS FRAGA Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:54:25 +50:04 12:43

99 1975 Filipe Rocha T22 Senior Masculino 01:54:36 +50:15 12:44

100 2051 Manuel António Fernandes Ginásio Montalegre Senior Masculino 01:54:42 +50:21 12:45

101 1554 Eduardo Jr Black Parrots Senior Masculino 01:55:07 +50:46 12:47

102 1734 Diogo Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:55:15 +50:54 12:48

103 1740 Luis Alves FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:55:15 +50:54 12:48

104 1732 Christophe Antunes FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 01:55:18 +50:57 12:49

105 1971 Diogo Soares T22 Senior Masculino 01:55:40 +51:19 12:51

106 1844 Óskar  Novo Rodríguez Lions Ocr Senior Masculino 01:55:51 +51:30 12:52

107 1843 David Bordas Pérez Lions Ocr Senior Masculino 01:55:52 +51:31 12:52

108 1987 Rui Fernandes T22 Senior Masculino 01:55:55 +51:34 12:53

109 2055 Joao Nuno Branco Ribeiro As Turtles Senior Masculino 01:57:02 +52:41 13:00

110 2054 Luis Pinto As Turtles Senior Masculino 01:57:02 +52:41 13:00

111 2056 Hugo Gabriel Barbosa Torres As Turtles Senior Masculino 01:57:03 +52:42 13:00

112 1801 Pedro  Xavier da Silva Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:57:53 +53:33 13:06

113 2002 Jorge Manuel Barros pimenta URBAN ACADEMY Senior Masculino 01:57:56 +53:36 13:06

114 1923 Orlando Lima Rize Team Senior Masculino 01:58:14 +53:53 13:08

115 1918 João Pereira Rize Team Senior Masculino 01:58:40 +54:19 13:11

116 1595 Tiago Freitas Crossbox Montelongo Senior Masculino 01:58:42 +54:21 13:11

117 1991 Bruno Miguel Lima Mendes Trio HMH Senior Masculino 01:59:22 +55:01 13:16

118 1594 Pedro José Freitas Ferreira Crossbox Montelongo Senior Masculino 01:59:54 +55:33 13:19

119 1597 Tierri Machado Mendes Crossbox Montelongo Senior Masculino 02:00:30 +56:09 13:23

120 1791 Fabio Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:56 +56:35 13:26

121 2021 João Prazeres VieiraFit Senior Masculino 02:01:41 +57:20 13:31

122 2019 Alfredo Pereira VieiraFit Senior Masculino 02:02:14 +57:53 13:35

123 1584 João Ribeiro CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:02:25 +58:04 13:36

124 1585 Luis Pires CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:02:27 +58:06 13:36

125 1589 samuel vilabril CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:02:27 +58:06 13:36

126 2001 João Luís Oliveira afonso URBAN ACADEMY Senior Masculino 02:02:32 +58:11 13:37

127 1588 Rui Miguel Dias Sousa CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:02:42 +58:21 13:38

128 1586 Márcio Silva CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:03:07 +58:46 13:41

129 1976 Jerome Oliveira T22 Senior Masculino 02:04:07 +59:46 13:47

130 1974 Filipe Pesqueria T22 Senior Masculino 02:04:07 +59:46 13:47

131 1804 samuel salcedo casas Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:53 +01:00:33 13:53

132 1738 José Pereira FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 02:05:06 +01:00:45 13:54

133 1765 Daniel Gomes Grupo O Setenta Senior Masculino 02:05:18 +01:00:57 13:55

134 1623 Diogo Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:05:47 +01:01:27 13:59

135 1787 Diogo João Veloso Individual Senior Masculino 02:06:38 +01:02:17 14:04

136 1780 André Araújo Individual Senior Masculino 02:06:38 +01:02:17 14:04
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137 1779 Alexandre Afonso Individual Senior Masculino 02:06:38 +01:02:18 14:04

138 1768 Rafael Surrador Grupo O Setenta Senior Masculino 02:06:55 +01:02:34 14:06

139 2053 Pedro Miguel de Magalhães e Silva As Turtles Senior Masculino 02:07:32 +01:03:11 14:10

140 1766 José Rocha Grupo O Setenta Senior Masculino 02:07:46 +01:03:25 14:12

141 1767 Paulo Alves Grupo O Setenta Senior Masculino 02:08:02 +01:03:42 14:14

142 1920 Manuel Alves Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:08:12 +01:03:52 14:15

143 1922 Nelson Silva Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:08:14 +01:03:53 14:15

144 1527 Bruno Matos ARES Senior Masculino 02:09:44 +01:05:23 14:25

145 1870 Luis Rosa O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:10:12 +01:05:51 14:28

146 1851 Rui Manuel Nogueira Carvalho MS Acquathletes Senior Masculino 02:10:58 +01:06:38 14:33

147 1742 Pedro Miranda FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER 
FITNESS STUDIO

Senior Masculino 02:11:39 +01:07:18 14:38

148 1530 Gonçalo Mendes ARES Senior Masculino 02:11:43 +01:07:22 14:38

149 1587 Miguel Alves CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:12:13 +01:07:52 14:41

150 1534 Paulo Jorge Leite Fernandes ARES Senior Masculino 02:12:32 +01:08:11 14:44

151 1533 LUIS SILVA ARES Senior Masculino 02:12:54 +01:08:33 14:46

152 1583 Diogo Ribeiro CrossBox Chaves Senior Masculino 02:13:04 +01:08:43 14:47

153 1529 DIOGO FERNANDES ARES Senior Masculino 02:13:12 +01:08:51 14:48

154 1531 João Rodrigues ARES Senior Masculino 02:13:18 +01:08:57 14:49

155 1535 Tiago Gonçalves ARES Senior Masculino 02:13:22 +01:09:01 14:49

156 1942 Miguel Pereira sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:13:24 +01:09:03 14:49

157 1746 Fábio Pinheiro Fomos só informados Senior Masculino 02:13:32 +01:09:11 14:50

158 1747 Filipe Dantas Fomos só informados Senior Masculino 02:13:32 +01:09:11 14:50

159 1945 Vitor Dias sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:13:32 +01:09:11 14:50

160 1532 Luís Martins ARES Senior Masculino 02:13:43 +01:09:22 14:51

161 1941 Carlos Ribeiro sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:13:54 +01:09:33 14:53

162 1528 Carlos Diogo Andrade Andrade Oliveira 
Monteiro ARES Senior Masculino 02:13:59 +01:09:38 14:53

163 1790 Fabio Manuel Castro do Vale Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:13 +01:09:52 14:55

164 1940 Alexandre Dias sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:14:57 +01:10:36 15:00

165 1943 Ricardo Cunha sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:15:00 +01:10:39 15:00

166 1944 Ricardo Ferreira sunday workout Senior Masculino 02:16:06 +01:11:45 15:07

167 1574 Artur Mário de Carvalho Morais CARETOS.OCR Senior Masculino 02:19:36 +01:15:15 15:31

168 1701 Ricardo Teixeira ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:20:19 +01:15:58 15:35

169 1551 Daniel Sampaio BEM ME QUERO Senior Masculino 02:20:32 +01:16:11 15:37

170 1837 Flavio Silva Leiria Vice Grip Senior Masculino 02:20:41 +01:16:20 15:38

171 1836 David Ferreira Leiria Vice Grip Senior Masculino 02:20:42 +01:16:21 15:38

172 1840 Ramiro Conceição Leiria Vice Grip Senior Masculino 02:20:43 +01:16:22 15:38

173 1839 Pedro Martins Leiria Vice Grip Senior Masculino 02:20:43 +01:16:22 15:38

174 1838 Jorge Nogueira Leiria Vice Grip Senior Masculino 02:20:43 +01:16:22 15:38

175 1800 Manuel António Alves Silva Individual Senior Masculino 02:20:47 +01:16:27 15:39

176 1690 Carlos Alves ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:21:20 +01:16:59 15:42

177 1988 Sérgio Gomes T22 Senior Masculino 02:21:59 +01:17:39 15:47

178 1989 Tiago Filipe T22 Senior Masculino 02:22:12 +01:17:51 15:48

179 1752 António Machado GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:22:17 +01:17:56 15:49

180 1628 Martinho Duarte Couto Colaço CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:22:37 +01:18:16 15:51
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181 1980 Luis Antunes T22 Senior Masculino 02:22:48 +01:18:27 15:52

182 1967 António Ferreira T22 Senior Masculino 02:22:48 +01:18:27 15:52

183 1625 Hugo Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:23:06 +01:18:45 15:54

184 1755 Marco Carvalho GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:23:20 +01:18:59 15:56

185 1926 Tiago Vieira Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:23:25 +01:19:04 15:56

186 1633 Rui Vieira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:23:34 +01:19:13 15:57

187 1992 Hélder Jorge de Castro Magalhães da 
Silva Trio HMH Senior Masculino 02:23:51 +01:19:30 15:59

188 1921 Miguel Pontes Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:24:02 +01:19:41 16:00

189 1523 Evandro Pires Alves Academia JdC Senior Masculino 02:24:21 +01:20:00 16:02

190 1694 Luis Basto ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:24:42 +01:20:21 16:05

191 1624 Elton Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:24:58 +01:20:37 16:06

192 1984 Rafael Amorim T22 Senior Masculino 02:25:04 +01:20:43 16:07

193 1622 Diogo Teixeira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:25:13 +01:20:52 16:08

194 1621 André Moreira CrossFitMCN Senior Masculino 02:25:55 +01:21:34 16:13

195 1914 Carlos Brás Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:26:49 +01:22:28 16:19

196 1756 Rui Bravo GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:27:13 +01:22:52 16:21

197 1917 Filipe Santos Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:27:18 +01:22:57 16:22

198 1925 Pedro Silva Rize Team Senior Masculino 02:27:42 +01:23:21 16:25

199 1754 Cristiano Ferreira GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:27:46 +01:23:25 16:25

200 1990 Tiago Ramalho Fernandes T22 Senior Masculino 02:30:22 +01:26:01 16:42

201 1866 Filipe Santos O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:31:11 +01:26:50 16:48

202 1864 André Santos O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:31:20 +01:26:59 16:49

203 1887 Marcos Moreira Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Masculino 02:31:38 +01:27:17 16:51

204 1885 Jérôme Alves Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Masculino 02:32:20 +01:27:59 16:56

205 1695 Luís Fernandes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:32:32 +01:28:11 16:57

206 1884 Cláudio Cruz Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Masculino 02:32:51 +01:28:30 16:59

207 1977 Joel Sousa T22 Senior Masculino 02:33:02 +01:28:41 17:00

208 1978 José Henriques T22 Senior Masculino 02:33:27 +01:29:06 17:03

209 1982 Luis Silva T22 Senior Masculino 02:33:49 +01:29:28 17:05

210 1692 Isidro carvalho ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:34:04 +01:29:43 17:07

211 1691 Diogo Silva ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:34:53 +01:30:32 17:13

212 1699 MIguel canelas ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:35:28 +01:31:08 17:16

213 1973 Eugénio Veloso T22 Senior Masculino 02:39:31 +01:35:10 17:43

214 2044 Miguel Nuno Pinheiro Quaresma Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:39:54 +01:35:34 17:46

215 1888 Nuno Bosque Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Masculino 02:40:10 +01:35:49 17:48

216 2050 Vasco Gomes Milheiro Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:40:18 +01:35:57 17:49

217 1883 Bruno Gaignoux Os 3 da Vida Airada + os Amigos Senior Masculino 02:40:36 +01:36:15 17:51

218 2042 Filipe Ricardo Arantes Afonso Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:40:46 +01:36:26 17:52

219 1814 André Dantas Oliveira Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:40:48 +01:36:27 17:52

220 1824 Tiago José Ribeiro Alves Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:40:51 +01:36:30 17:52

221 1823 Tiago José Fernandes Oliveira Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:40:53 +01:36:32 17:53

222 1816 Hugo Gonçalo Rodrigues Rocha Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:40:54 +01:36:33 17:53
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223 1815 Ângelo Adriano Barbosa da Silva Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:40:55 +01:36:34 17:53

224 1820 Nélson Gomes Magalhães Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:41:06 +01:36:45 17:54

225 1822 Sérgio Miguel Silva Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:41:06 +01:36:46 17:54

226 1817 João Lucas Vale da Rocha Rodrigues Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:41:07 +01:36:46 17:54

227 1821 Pedro Ricardo Coelho da Costa Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:41:12 +01:36:51 17:55

228 1819 Manuel Fernandes Coelho Inspire Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 02:41:23 +01:37:02 17:56

229 1871 Pedro Cunha O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:41:44 +01:37:23 17:58

230 1872 Pedro Silva O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:41:45 +01:37:24 17:58

231 1702 Roberto Lopes ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE 
BASTO

Senior Masculino 02:41:56 +01:37:35 18:00

232 1868 João Freitas O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:41:57 +01:37:36 18:00

233 1865 Cláudio Teixeira O Mundo é nosso Senior Masculino 02:42:26 +01:38:06 18:03

234 1830 Ricardo Souto Lamas Senior Masculino 02:44:17 +01:39:56 18:15

235 1711 João Silva Fama Dawgs Senior Masculino 02:45:39 +01:41:18 18:24

236 1713 Marco Araújo Fama Dawgs Senior Masculino 02:45:39 +01:41:18 18:24

237 1714 Marco Ferreira Fama Dawgs Senior Masculino 02:45:40 +01:41:19 18:24

238 1710 João Freitas Fama Dawgs Senior Masculino 02:45:40 +01:41:20 18:24

239 1712 Luís Araújo Fama Dawgs Senior Masculino 02:45:41 +01:41:20 18:25

240 2043 Francisco Maciel de Freitas Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:48:30 +01:44:09 18:43

241 2045 Miguel Sousa Sá Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:48:30 +01:44:10 18:43

242 2048 Tiago Lagos Campos, Data Nascimento Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:48:31 +01:44:10 18:43

243 2041 David Quinta Teixeira Coelho Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:48:31 +01:44:10 18:43

244 2046 Rodrigo Viegas Martins Wild Vets Senior Masculino 02:48:33 +01:44:12 18:44
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 FLAVIUS CHALLENGE / POWER FITNESS STUDIO 2 + 3 + 7 12

2 BOMBEIROS DE BRAGANÇA 1 + 5 + 17 23

3 GINÁSIO MONTALEGRE 11 + 13 + 14 38

4 CROSSFITMCN 18 + 19 + 20 57

5 ASPBSB 25 + 26 + 27 78

6 MOLIS BOX 31 + 32 + 33 96

7 100PRESSÃO 24 + 37 + 41 102

8 T22 8 + 56 + 57 121

9 VIEIRAFIT 15 + 16 + 91 122

10 RAGNAROK OCR 45 + 47 + 48 140

11 BODYSTATION TEAM 44 + 46 + 73 163

12 ELITE TEAM CABECEIRAS DE BASTO 43 + 60 + 62 165

13 NUBEIROS OCR 38 + 40 + 129 207

14 20E15 89 + 90 + 94 273

15 ACADEMIA JDC 82 + 96 + 97 275

16 URBAN ACADEMY 65 + 87 + 127 279

17 ESCAPISTAS 93 + 101 + 102 296

18 LIONS OCR 139 + 140 + 141 420

19 AS TURTLES 144 + 145 + 146 435

20 CROSSBOX MONTELONGO 154 + 160 + 161 475

21 RIZE TEAM 152 + 153 + 203 508

22 CROSSBOX CHAVES 168 + 172 + 173 513

23 TRIO HMH 78 + 159 + 300 537

24 GRUPO O SETENTA 193 + 198 + 201 592

25 ARES 207 + 215 + 216 638

26 MS ACQUATHLETES 213 + 214 + 217 644

27 FOMOS SÓ INFORMADOS 233 + 234 + 236 703

28 SUNDAY WORKOUT 229 + 235 + 239 703

29 O MUNDO É NOSSO 211 + 212 + 329 752

30 LEIRIA VICE GRIP 257 + 258 + 259 774

31 BEM ME QUERO 254 + 256 + 276 786

32 GDCTINCM 274 + 277 + 279 830

33 OS 3 DA VIDA AIRADA + OS AMIGOS 340 + 341 + 346 1027

34 WILD VETS 367 + 370 + 377 1114

35 INSPIRE FITNESS STUDIO 379 + 380 + 381 1140

36 FAMA DAWGS 404 + 405 + 406 1215
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